
Rang
Start

Nr.
Namen ASF-Nr. BL Verein Klasse 1 2 3 Ges.1

1 8 GEISELMAYR Rainer 200129 OÖ JOÖ All 95 94 85 274

2 6 DUDA Karl 100084 NÖ SMA All 86 83 76 245

3 26 ROHNER Christoph 500076 K JSH All 86 79 78 243

4 33 TSCHIDERER Karl-Thomas 100482 NÖ MSV Sen 78 77 74 229

5 35 WATZKE Julian 100679 NÖ MSV All 83 74 72 229

6 13 HERITZ Christian 300022 ST SVB All 82 73 71 226

7 2 BAUER Hermann All 82 72 69 223

8 4 BRUNNER Wolfgang 100368 NÖ SME All 81 69 67 217

9 7 EHN Günter 100381 NÖ JHO All 83 66 64 213

10 20 NADJ Zoltan 100033 NÖ MSV All 76 74 63 213

11 3 BUCSKO Mihaly Sen2 76 72 62 210

12 32 STEURER Anton 100276 NÖ JHO Sen 75 67 64 206

13 21 NAGY Werner 400072 B SBN Sen2 80 66 60 206

14 30 SPREITZHOFER Martin 300086 ST SWT Sen 77 70 59 206

15 22 OFENBÖCK Richard 100339 NÖ MSV All 71 65 61 197

16 34 WAGGER Franz 500059 K JSH Sen2 69 65 55 189

17 28 SCHELLANDER Gernot 500048 K JSH Sen 67 61 59 187

18 16 HUFNAGL Ralf 200051 OÖ JAN All 96 88 184

19 12 HENGL Raimund 100153 NÖ JHO Sen2 69 56 56 181

20 1 APPEL Rudolf 100037 NÖ ESC Sen2 85 83 168

21 25 PRASCHL-BICHLER Martin 100270 NÖ ASL All 85 81 166

22 27 SCHAUFLER Paul 100302 NÖ ASL All 84 81 165

23 40 BERNHARDT Hans-Jörg 200115 OÖ HSP All 82 76 158

24 29 SCHIEFER Peter 100769 NÖ MSV All 78 77 155

25 38 TRAUSSNIGG Hermann 300130 ST SVB Mast 80 75 155

26 5 DOSSER Michael 100307 NÖ MSV All 61 49 43 153

27 45 BERTLEFF Michael 500047 K JFG All 74 70 144

28 24 PRASCHL-BICHLER Angelika 100269 NÖ ASL Dam 72 66 138

29 43 RAMSL Roman 200175 OÖ JOÖ Jun 75 56 131

30 31 STEINKLEIBER Martin All 65 65 130

31 42 RAMSL Wolfgang 200174 OÖ JOÖ All 64 62 126

32 44 RAMSL Clemens 200044 OÖ JOÖ Jun 63 61 124

33 37 HARKAM Karl 300137 ST SWT Sen 57 54 111

34 15 HUFNAGL Elisabeth 200182 OÖ JAN Dam 57 48 105

35 10 GRUBER Christoph 200041 OÖ JAN All 94 94

36 36 ZENDRICH Martin 300142 ST SVB All 91 91

37 49 RATZENBÖCK Karl 100551 NÖ ASL All 87 87

38 39 HARDEGG Alexius 100265 NÖ JHO All 83 83

39 17 MEIXNER Ernst 100242 NÖ ESC Sen2 82 82

40 9 GRASSPOINTNER Alexander Georg 100131 NÖ ASL All 80 80

41 14 HIRSCHHOFER Stefan 100277 NÖ JHO All 79 79

42 18 MUCHITSCH Philipp 800107 W WTW All 78 78

43 11 HACKL Ian 100076 NÖ MSV All 76 76

44 41 BAUERNFEIND Josef 200114 OÖ HSP Sen2 74 74

45 48 LAMPRECHT Robert 300076 ST JSV All 72 72

46 50 PRASCHL-BICHLER Thomas 100603 NÖ ASL All 68 68

47 47 LINSMEIER Peter All 62 62

48 23 PIATTI Geza Jun 50 50

49 46 HUDRIBUSCH Thomas All 45 45

50 19 MÜLLER Johann All 33 33
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Rang
Start

Nr.
Namen ASF-Nr. BL Verein Klasse 1 2 3 Ges.1

1 24 PRASCHL-BICHLER Angelika 100269 NÖ ASL Dam 72 66 138

2 15 HUFNAGL Elisabeth 200182 OÖ JAN Dam 57 48 105

1 43 RAMSL Roman 200175 OÖ JOÖ Jun 75 56 131

2 44 RAMSL Clemens 200044 OÖ JOÖ Jun 63 61 124

3 23 PIATTI Geza Jun 50 50

1 33 TSCHIDERER Karl-Thomas 100482 NÖ MSV Sen 78 77 74 229

2 32 STEURER Anton 100276 NÖ JHO Sen 75 67 64 206

3 30 SPREITZHOFER Martin 300086 ST SWT Sen 77 70 59 206

4 28 SCHELLANDER Gernot 500048 K JSH Sen 67 61 59 187

5 37 HARKAM Karl 300137 ST SWT Sen 57 54 111

1 3 BUCSKO Mihaly Sen2 76 72 62 210

2 21 NAGY Werner 400072 B SBN Sen2 80 66 60 206

3 34 WAGGER Franz 500059 K JSH Sen2 69 65 55 189

4 12 HENGL Raimund 100153 NÖ JHO Sen2 69 56 56 181

5 1 APPEL Rudolf 100037 NÖ ESC Sen2 85 83 168

6 17 MEIXNER Ernst 100242 NÖ ESC Sen2 82 82

7 41 BAUERNFEIND Josef 200114 OÖ HSP Sen2 74 74

1 38 TRAUSSNIGG Hermann 300130 ST SVB Mast 80 75 155
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